
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Colton Hower Ellsworth Bearcats 154.8 225.0 10

2 Gavin  Schumacher TMP-M Monarchs 156.0 225.0 8

3 Corbin Schoenthaler Trego 152.0 215.0 6

4 Dylan Jecha Otis-Bison 155.0 205.0 4

5 Nate Walters TMP-M Monarchs 156.0 205.0 2

6 Samuel  Carrillo Southwestern Heights 156.0 200.0 0

7 Juventino Morales Southwestern Heights 156.0 200.0 0

8 Aiden  Miller Meade Buffaloes 156.0 185.0 0

9 Dallas Scnieder Trego 155.0 180.0 0

10 Kade  Beck Central Plains 152.2 165.0 0

11 Ronald  Michel Wichita County 150.2 145.0 0

12 Nathaniel Werth Trego 156.0 135.0 0

13 Erik Perez Cougars 151.4 125.0 0

14 Gavin  Lennox Cougars 153.8 125.0 0

15 Samuel Hurst Rawlins County 156.0 120.0 0

16 Nick McReynolds Fairfield Falcons 150.0 115.0 0

17 Ethan Williams Fairfield Falcons 151.0 0 0

18 Manny  Castillo Cougars 153.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Corbin Schoenthaler Trego 152.0 375.0 10

2 Colton Hower Ellsworth Bearcats 154.8 355.0 8

3 Gavin  Schumacher TMP-M Monarchs 156.0 340.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Nate Walters TMP-M Monarchs 156.0 305.0 4

5 Dallas Scnieder Trego 155.0 300.0 2

6 Manny  Castillo Cougars 153.0 295.0 1

7 Aiden  Miller Meade Buffaloes 156.0 270.0 0

8 Juventino Morales Southwestern Heights 156.0 265.0 0

9 Ronald  Michel Wichita County 150.2 255.0 0

10 Gavin  Lennox Cougars 153.8 240.0 0

11 Samuel  Carrillo Southwestern Heights 156.0 235.0 0

12 Erik Perez Cougars 151.4 225.0 0

13 Kade  Beck Central Plains 152.2 205.0 0

14 Samuel Hurst Rawlins County 156.0 205.0 0

15 Nick McReynolds Fairfield Falcons 150.0 165.0 0

16 Ethan Williams Fairfield Falcons 151.0 0 0

17 Dylan Jecha Otis-Bison 155.0 0 0

18 Nathaniel Werth Trego 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Corbin Schoenthaler Trego 152.0 260.0 10

2 Nate Walters TMP-M Monarchs 156.0 235.0 8

3 Gavin  Schumacher TMP-M Monarchs 156.0 225.0 6

4 Dylan Jecha Otis-Bison 155.0 220.0 4

5 Colton Hower Ellsworth Bearcats 154.8 210.0 2

6 Kade  Beck Central Plains 152.2 205.0 1

7 Dallas Scnieder Trego 155.0 205.0 0

8 Aiden  Miller Meade Buffaloes 156.0 200.0 0

9 Juventino Morales Southwestern Heights 156.0 185.0 0

10 Samuel  Carrillo Southwestern Heights 156.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Manny  Castillo Cougars 153.0 165.0 0

12 Nathaniel Werth Trego 156.0 160.0 0

13 Ronald  Michel Wichita County 150.2 155.0 0

14 Samuel Hurst Rawlins County 156.0 155.0 0

15 Erik Perez Cougars 151.4 135.0 0

16 Gavin  Lennox Cougars 153.8 135.0 0

17 Nick McReynolds Fairfield Falcons 150.0 120.0 0

18 Ethan Williams Fairfield Falcons 151.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Corbin Schoenthaler Trego 152.0 850.0 10

2 Colton Hower Ellsworth Bearcats 154.8 790.0 8

3 Gavin  Schumacher TMP-M Monarchs 156.0 790.0 6

4 Nate Walters TMP-M Monarchs 156.0 745.0 4

5 Dallas Scnieder Trego 155.0 685.0 2

6 Aiden  Miller Meade Buffaloes 156.0 655.0 1

7 Juventino Morales Southwestern Heights 156.0 650.0 0

8 Samuel  Carrillo Southwestern Heights 156.0 615.0 0

9 Kade  Beck Central Plains 152.2 575.0 0

10 Ronald  Michel Wichita County 150.2 555.0 0

11 Gavin  Lennox Cougars 153.8 500.0 0

12 Erik Perez Cougars 151.4 485.0 0

13 Samuel Hurst Rawlins County 156.0 480.0 0

14 Manny  Castillo Cougars 153.0 460.0 0

15 Dylan Jecha Otis-Bison 155.0 425.0 0

16 Nick McReynolds Fairfield Falcons 150.0 400.0 0

17 Nathaniel Werth Trego 156.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Ethan Williams Fairfield Falcons 151.0 0 0


